FFA Children’s Barnyard 2025
	Friday, Jan. 17
	Hillsboro

	Saturday, Jan. 18
	

	Sunday, Jan. 19
	

	Monday, Jan. 20
	Covington

	Tuesday, Jan. 21
	Godley

	Wednesday, Jan. 22
	Glen Rose

	Thursday, Jan. 23
	Grandview

	Friday, Jan. 24
	Itasca

	Saturday, Jan. 25
	Area VIII & Chisholm Trail District Officers

	Sunday, Jan. 26
	China Spring

	Monday, Jan. 27
	Red Oak

	Tuesday, Jan. 28
	Alvarado

	Wednesday, Jan. 29
	LaPoynor

	Thursday, Jan. 30
	Keene/Centennial

	Friday, Jan. 31
	Joshua

	Saturday, Feb. 1
	Milford

	Sunday, Feb. 2
	

	Monday, Feb. 3
	Frost

	Tuesday, Feb. 4
	HCCA

	Wednesday, Feb. 5
	Cranfills Gap

	Thursday, Feb. 6
	Meridian

	Friday, Feb. 7
	Waxahachie

	Saturday, Feb. 8
	




FFA Children’s  Barnyard 20 2 5    

Friday , Jan. 1 7  H illsboro  

Saturday, Jan. 1 8   

Sunday, Jan.  1 9   

Monday, Jan.  20  Covington  

Tuesday, Jan.  21  Godley  

Wednesday, Jan.  22  Glen Rose  

Thursday, Jan.  23  Grandview  

Friday, Jan.  24  Itasca  

Saturday, Jan.   25  Area VIII &  Chisholm Trail   District Officers  

Sund ay, Ja n. 2 6  China Spring  

Monday, Jan. 2 7  Red Oak  

Tuesday, Jan. 2 8  Alvar ado  

Wednesday, Jan.  2 9  La P oyno r  

Thursday, Jan.  30  Keene /Cen t e n n ial  

Friday,  Jan .  3 1  Joshua  

Saturday,  Feb.  1  Milford  

Sunday,  Feb.  2   

Monday,  Feb.  3  F r ost  

Tuesday ,  Feb.  4  HCCA  

We dnesday,   Feb.  5  Cranfills Ga p  

Thursday, Feb.  6  Meri dian  

Friday, Feb.  7  Waxahachie  

Saturday, Feb.  8   

